The GON (Gas Oval Nozzle) rubber nozzle has a suction
intake of 210 mm x 105 mm and was developed by
WORKY to follow the development of the exhaust pipes of
sports cars.
The product has been optimized for coupled exhausts, coupled
exhausts on both sides of the vehicle and exhaust pipes fully
integrated into the rear bumper.
All clamp versions are available on both the left side of the cone

97
chiusura a tenuta stagna, griglia anti intrusione, ingresso sonda manuale a tenuta stagna, ingresso sonda per la prova
opacimetrica.
hose coupling with fully tight manual closing valve, probe for
Entonnoir ovale en caoutchouc avec bouche d’aspiration 210
anti-intrusion, entrée pour la sonde de l’opacimètre et clip de
Entonnoir ovale en caoutchouc avec bouche d’aspiration 210
anti-intrusion et entrée pour la sonde de l’opacimètre.
Kurve mit integrierter Absperrklappe mit Schutznetz, Öffnung für
AU Sonde, Stahlfixierung-Klemmvorrichtung mit vulkanisiertem
Gummischutz.
Öffnung für AU Sonde.
y toma para sonda.
GON-KGON
GON Ø
GON-75 75 mm
GON-100 100 mm
GON-125 125 mm
GON-K Ø Posizione clip / Clip position
GON-75K 75 mm sinistra / left
GON-75KR 75 mm destra / right
GON-100K 100 mm sinistra / left
GON-100KR 100 mm destra / right
GON-125K 125 mm sinistra / left
GON-125KR 125 mm destra / right
98
chiusura a tenuta stagna, griglia anti intrusione, ingresso sonda chiusura a tenuta stagna, griglia anti intrusione, ingresso sonda
e pinza interna ad espansione con becchi regolabili.
.

intrusion, entrée pour la sonde de l’opacimètre et pince interne à
expansion avec extremitées réglables.
équipé avec registre de fermeture et grille stop-chiffon.
Kurve mit integrierter Absperrklappe mit Schutznetz, Öffnung für
AU Sonde, Klemmzange mit vulkanisiertem Gummischutz.
Kurve mit integrierter Absperrklappe mit Schutznetz, Öffnung für
AU Sonde, innere Klemmzange zu erweitern.
Kunstoffhulse DN 1
ausgestattet mit Absperrklappe und Schutzgitter.
toma para sonda y mordaza con terminal en goma. toma para sonda y mordaza interna a espansión.
Manguito
de temperatura con tapa de cierre y rejilla anti-intrusión.
GON-K GON-EG GV-100
007.12.016.0
GON-MG Ø Posizione GRIP / GRIP position
GON-75MG 75 mm sinistra / left
GON-75MGR 75 mm destra / right
GON-100MG 100 mm sinistra / left
GON-100MGR 100 mm destra / right
GON-125MG 125 mm sinistra / left
GON-125MGR 125 mm destra / right
GON-EG Ø Posizione pomello / knob position
GON-75EG 75 mm sinistra / left
GON-75EGR 75 mm destra / right
GON-100EG 100 mm sinistra / left
GON-100EGR 100 mm destra / right
GON-125EG 125 mm sinistra / left
GON-125EGR 125 mm destra / right
99